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Based on preliminary program schedules and audience data, Demographic: All Persons 2+
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Csl

American ldol 5 AR
American ldol 5 AP
CSl:Miami

American ldol 5 SPEC
Survivor 12

Desperate Housewives
Grey's Anatomy

Amazing Race 9

House

CSI:New York

Criminal Minds

Corner Gas

News: CTV Evening News
CSl:Miami

Cold Case

24

Law & Order:SVU

Medium

Ghost Whisperer
Apprentice 5

Without a Trace

Law & Order:Cl
Jeopardy/Access Hollywood
Hockey Night Canada
News: CTV Weekend News
Simpsons

Las Vegas

Law & Order

News:Global National

Understanding this report ...

Measuring Audiences. Delivering Intelligence.

Auditoires mesurés. Décisions éclairées.
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Total 2+
AMA(000)

3580
3031
2911
2706
2594
2540
2404
2318
2077
2075
1824
1761
1652
1573
1493
1489
1449
1412
1376
1353
1349
1229
1219
1129
1114
1068
1032
981
955
947

This chart shows the Top 30 TV programs for all home market stations for the week indicated. Programs are ranked based on
their AMA(000). AMA(000) is the average minute audience in thousands. The chart also indicates the broadcast outlet on which
the program aired and the program’s start and end time (shown in Eastern Time).
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